Document 2006 3666

Book 2006 Page 3666 Type 03 002 Pages 1 Date 9/06/2006 Time 1:52 PM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

MICHELLE UTSLER, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

COMPUTER________RECORDED_______COMPARED______

•		₩,		
©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106 - January 2006	Jason Laughlii	n ISBA # 20002	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECTHIS FORM, CONSU	
Return Document to: Brian P. Van Pe	elt, 2305 151st Court, Winter	rset, Iowa 50273		
Preparer Information: Jason Laughlin	, 3115 Douglas Avenue, Des	Moines, IA 5031	0, Phone: (515) 255-4500	,
Address Tax Statement: <u>Brian P. Var</u>	i Pelt, 2305 151st Court, Wir	nterset, Iowa 5027	3	
STATE BY	QUIT CL/	AIM DEED		
For the consideration of 1			r(s) and other valuable considera	ation,
Brian P. Van Pelt and Kimberty S	Van Pelt, as Joint Tenants	·	<u></u>	
do hereby Quit Claim to Brian P. Van Pelt				
all our right, title, interest, estate, claim	and demand in the following de	ecribed real estate in	Madison	County, Iowa:
Lot Fourteen (14) in Berglund Ru	•			
Township Seventy-seven (77) No State of Iowa.				
Exemption No. 11				
Zacampaion Ivo. II				
			•	
Each of the undersigned hereby reliable Words and phrases herein, including feminine gender, according to the contest of the contest of the Polymer P. Van Pelt	g acknowledgment hereof, shall		e singular or plural number, and	
STATE OF IOWA This instrument was acknowledged b	(Grantor) COUNTY OF Defore me on County 31	MADISON	LESLIE H OL COMMISSION N MY COMMISSION E	O. 732 <u>529</u>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	·
				Motory Bublic
(This form of naknowledgment for indiv	sidual arantos(a) aabs)			, Notary Public